Date Insider Type Name Symbol
28/08/2022 Listed Companies Mohamed Mustafa Al Sabawi UCI
28/08/2022 Listed Companies Ontario for Technological Development AlG
28/08/2022 Brokers Companies Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti OOREDOO
28/08/2022 Listed Companies Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad NIC
28/08/2022 Listed Companies ol iy ik ge HlA0) (3 sua QUDS

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Volume

74,000
81,000
1,925
5,750
13,000

Relation

Chairman of the Board - UNION CONSTRUCTION AND INVESTMENT
Board Member - AHLIEA INSURANCE GROUP
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Board Member - NATIONAL INSURANCE
Saving Fund - AL QUDS BANK



