Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
28/08/2022	Listed Companies	Mohamed Mustafa Al Sabawi	UCI	Buy	74,000	Chairman of the Board - UNION CONSTRUCTION AND INVESTMENT
28/08/2022	Listed Companies	Ontario for Technological Development	AIG	Buy	81,000	Board Member - AHLIEA INSURANCE GROUP
28/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	OOREDOO	Sell	1,925	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
28/08/2022	Listed Companies	Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad	NIC	Buy	5,750	Board Member - NATIONAL INSURANCE
28/08/2022	Listed Companies	صندوق ادخار موظفي بنك القدس	QUDS	Buy	13,000	Saving Fund - AL QUDS BANK